
HUMBOLDT COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

BUS ROUTE SCHEDULE

2025-2026

SCHOOLS ROUTE COVERS: LHS / WJHS 

/FFMS / SHE / WGS
BUS # 

102 DRIVER: SHELBY

A.M. STOPS    PM. WJHS/LHS/FFMS/SHE/WGS TIME WEDS

1 SATURN / MERCURY (FFMS, LHS) 6:40 1 CENTER / MOON (FFMS,LHS ONLY) 3:34 1:55

2 SATURN / JUPITER (FFMS, LHS) 6:41 2 SATURN / MERCURY (FFMS, LHS) 3:42 2:07

3 JUPITER / VENUS (FFMS, LHS) 6:43 3 SATURN / JUPITER (FFMS, LHS) 3:44 2:09

4 PLACER / BONANZA (FFMS, WJHS,LHS) 6:45 4 JUPITER / VENUS (FFMS, LHS) 3:46 2:11

5 CENTER / MOON (FFMS,LHS ONLY) 6:51 5 PLACER / BONANZA (FFMS, LHS,WJHS) 3:50 2:15

6 GREENFEATHER RD 7:08 6 GREENFEATHER RD 4:02 2:27

7 LAZY P CT. / PRAIRIE DOG 7:10 7 LAZY P CT / PRARIE DOG 4:05 2:30

8 PRAIRIE DOG / RAWHIDE 7:12 8 PRARIE DOG / RAWHIDE 4:08 2:32

9 WAGON WHEEL AVE / COYOTE 7:15 9 WAGON WHEEL AVE / COYOTE 4:12 2:35

AREA COVERED:SUNNY DR. / PRAIRIE DOG / HIGH DESERT

NEXT PAGE 1


